
World Dance Sport Federation

Competition Report

Date & Location:

Competition:

02.04.2017 - Brno

Juv.II  Latin

Title of Competition:

Organizer:

Executor:

Brno Open 2017

Czech Dance Sport Federation

Czech Dance Sport Federation

Chairperson:

Adjudicators: H) Marina Ferrari Italy

L) Valeriy Gulay Russian Federation
Q) Guy Rosen Luxembourg
R) Sandor Zoltan Hungary

U) Milan Spanik Slovakia
V) Klaus Theimer Germany
Z) Miroslav Hornik Czech Republic

Result of the Final:

Pl. Couple Country

1. Stawowy, Mateusz / Silva, Sara Poland

2. Josan, Dragos / Bezniuc, Alexandra Moldova

3. Cazacu, Bogdan / Chirtoaca, Sabina Moldova

4. Jagla, Piotr / Silva, Marta Poland

5. Cervenak, David / Stoklasova, Julie Czech republic

6. Szymanowski, Michal / Piotrowska, Alicja Poland

Statistics:

Round:
No. of couples danced:
No. of couples set:

1st rnd
11
-

Final
6
-

TopTurnier V8.3b © 1995-2017 Stephan Rath Software, Licence for: Czech Dance Sport Federation



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  02/Apr/2017

  Brno

 DSE European Children GP

 Juveniles II

 

 Latin

Final result
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No. Couple: Place

9 Stawowy, Mateusz / Silva, Sara 1

Poland

11 Josan, Dragos / Bezniuc, Alexandra

Late registr.

2

Moldova

6 Cazacu, Bogdan / Chirtoaca, Sabina 3

Moldova

7 Jagla, Piotr / Silva, Marta 4

Poland

2 Cervenak, David / Stoklasova, Julie 5

Czech republic

10 Szymanowski, Michal / Piotrowska, Alicja 6

Poland

3 Dudash, Erik / Kubinova, Kamila 7

Czech republic

12 Kazda, David / Thomisova, Julie

Late registr.

8

Czech Republic

8 Pavelka, Samuel Ondrej / Hutkova, Darina 9

Czech republic

5 Ulvr, Stepan / Kazdova, Karolina 10

Czech republic

4 Malcik, Michal / Stoklasova, Klara 11

Czech republic
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Table of results

Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  11

-

Names of adjudicators
No.

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

H) Marina Ferrari
L) Valeriy Gulay
Q) Guy Rosen
R) Sandor Zoltan
U) Milan Spanik
V) Klaus Theimer
Z) Miroslav Hornik
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Results of the 1st round 21 9 1 2 23 26 4 28 23 23 8

Qual. for the Final X X X X X X

Results of the Final 18 11 17 4 24 10

No.

Place of 
till 

2

5

3

7

4

11

5

10

6

3

7

4

8

9

9

1

10

6

11

2

12

8
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Petr Barnat Heinz Spaeker
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Marks of final round

No.
Adjudicators Calculation

1. 1.-2. 1.-3. 1.-4. 1.-5. 1.-6.
Place Sum

H L Q R U V Z

Samba
2
6

7

9

10

11

3 5 5 4 2 6 3

5 2 4 2 4 2 5

2 4 3 3 5 3 4

1 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 6 6 6 6 5 6

4 3 2 5 3 4 2

5,0 5,00 1 3 4 - -

4,0 4,00 3 3 5 - -

3,0 3,00 1 4(11) - - -

1,0 1,07 - - - - -

6,0 6,00 0 0 0 1 7

2,0 2,00 2 4(10) - - -

Cha Cha
2

6

7

9

10

11

2 5 5 5 2 5 2

3 2 4 2 3 2 4

4 4 3 3 4 4 5

1 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 6 6 6 6 6 6

5 3 2 4 5 3 3

5,0 10,00 3 3 3 7 -

2,0 6,00 3 5 - - -

4,0 7,00 0 2 6 - -

1,0 2,07 - - - - -

6,0 12,00 0 0 0 0 7

3,0 5,00 1 4 - - -

Rumba
2

6

7

9

10

11

2 5 5 4 2 4 2

3 3 4 2 4 2 4

5 4 3 3 3 6 5

1 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 6 6 6 6 5 6

4 2 2 5 5 3 3

4,0 14,00 3 3 5 - -

2,0 8,00 2 4(10) 7 - -

5,0 12,00 0 3 4 - -

1,0 3,07 - - - - -

6,0 18,00 0 0 0 1 7

3,0 8,00 2 4(10) 5 - -

Jive
2

6

7

9

10

11

3 4 4 5 1 4 2

5 3 3 3 4 2 4

4 5 5 2 3 6 6

1 1 1 1 2 1 1

6 6 6 6 5 5 5

2 2 2 4 6 3 3

4,0 18,01 2 3 6 - -

3,0 11,00 1 4 - - -

5,0 17,00 1 2 3 5 -

1,0 4,06 - - - - -

6,0 24,00 0 0 0 3 7

2,0 10,00 3 5 - - -
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
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Organizer:
Executor:

  Czech Dance Sport Federation

  Czech Dance Sport Federation

Skating report

Couple

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10No.

Place in dance
Sum

2 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 18.0

6 4.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 11.0

7 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 17.0

9 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0  4.0

10 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 24.0

11 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 10.0

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 10 (Number and sum of places in all dances)
Place

2

6

7

9

10

11

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 11 (Number and sum of marks of all judges in all dances)
Place

2

6

7

9

10

11
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Petr Barnat Heinz Spaeker
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